MN94 - Onamia - Mille Lacs

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Minnesota
United States of America

1100ft (335m)

GMT -6

46.07301, -93.66247
helipad

MN94

n/a

MN94

No airport communication available for MN94

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BR LAREW (BRAINERD) NDB 27.4 316.8°
XCR RIPLEY NDB 28.3 270.5°
PNM PRINCETON NDB 30.6 173.8°
STC SAINT CLOUD VOR/DME 35.5 217.1°
ROS RUSH CITY NDB 37.2 118°

ST HUSSK (ST CLOUD) NDB 37.9 207.2°
GEP GOPHER (MINNEAPOLIS) VORTAC 57 162.6°
DWN DARWIN VORTAC 67.8 218.7°
Disclaimer

frequency
251

404

368

112.10

282

342

117.30
109

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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